Tilt MGround TRIAC
Features
IP rating IP67
IK rating IK08
CSP Switchable Single CCT
Tiltable 25°
LED Lifetime L70 50,000h
Colour Rendering Index CRI>80

GLTM_14: 0.6A 0.4ms,
GLTM_16: 0.45A 0.5ms,
GLTM_19: 0.55A
0.5ms,GLTM_22: 0.55A
0.5ms
Cut Out Size 119
Construction Material
Anodised aluminium body,
316 SS bezel
UK Bathroom Zone 2
Electric Class (1, 2, 3) 1
Earth Leakage 0.1mA
Suitable for coastal areas Yes
Photometrics @ 25°C
Product Code Finish Type W Colour Beam lm lm/W Energy
GLTMS119T30 Stainless steel 316 Ø119mm cut-out 6W 3000K 34° 450 75
GLTMS147T30 Stainless steel 316 Ø147mm cut-out 12W 3000K 34° 1200 100
GLTMF147T30 Stainless steel 316 Ø147mm cut-out 12W 3000K 60° 1200 100
GLTMS165T30 Stainless steel 316 Ø165mm cut-out 18W 3000K 34° 1600 89
GLTMF165T30 Stainless steel 316 Ø165mm cut-out 18W 3000K 60° 1600 89
GLTMS193T30 Stainless steel 316 Ø193mm cut-out 23W 3000K 34° 2300 100
GLTMS223T30 Stainless steel 316
Ø223mm cut-
out
30W 3000K 34° 3300 100